
Date Start Length Component Title Start Length Component Title

Mon 27 Apr 10:25 02:00 BTEC Media (Activity 1)

Tue 28 Apr 09:10 03:00 BTEC Media (Activity 2)

Wed 29 Apr All day Art All day Art

Thu 30 Apr All day Art All day Art

Fri 1 May 00:24 French Speaking* 00:24 French Speaking*

Fri 1 May 00:24 Spanish Speaking*

Thu 7 May 00:24 German Speaking* 00:24 German Speaking*

Mon 11 May 09:10 01:30 Sport: The Principles of Training  Nutrition

09:10 01:30 Computer Systems 

Tue 12 May 09:10 00:35 French Listening 13:10 01:45 Biology

09:10 00:45 French Reading 13:10 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology 

Wed 13 May 09:10 01:45 English Literature Paper 1

Thu 14 May 09:10 01:45 Chemistry Paper 1 13:10 01:30 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrmmng 

09:10 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry 

Fri 15 May 09:10 01:20 French Writing 

09:10 01:30 Engineering Unit 3: Written

Mon 18 May 09:10 01:15 Geography B: Our Natural World-Wrt 13:10 01:45 Drama Written Paper

13:10 00:35 German Listening

13:10 00:45 German Reading 

Tue 19 May 09:10 01:30 Mathematics Non Calculator 1 13:10 02:00 BTEC Media (Activity 3 - Group B)

Wed 20 May 09:10 00:35 Spanish Listening 13:10 01:45 Physics Paper 1

09:10 02:00 BTEC Media (Activity 3 - Group A) 13:10 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1

Thu 21 May 09:10 02:15 English Literature Paper 2 13:10 02:00 BTEC Media (Activity 3 - Group B)

Fri 22 May 09:10 02:00 BTEC Media (Activity 3 - Group A)

Mon 01 Jun 09:10 01:00 Hist B: History Around US Wtn 13:10 01:45 Biology Paper 2 

13:10 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology 

Tue 02 Jun 09:10 01:45 English Language Paper 1

Wed 03 Jun 09:10 01:15 Geography B: People and Society-Wrt 13:10 01:00 Spanish Writing 

09:10 01:00 Constructing Unit 1: Written Paper 13:10 01:45 Naked-Eye Astronomy

Thu 04 Jun 09:10 01:30 Maths Calculator 2 13:10 01:45 Hist B: Ppl Hlth Brit Peace War Wtn

Fri 05 Jun 09:10 01:45 English Language Paper 2 13:10 01:15 German Writing 

Mon 08 Jun 09:10 01:30 Mathematics Calculator 3 13:10 01:45 Telescopic Astronomy

Tue 09 Jun 09:10 01:45 Hist B: Mke Amrc First Crusade Wtn 13:10 01:45 Music Appraising

Wed 10 Jun 09:10 01:45 Chemistry Paper 2

09:10 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2

09:10 02:00 Constructing Unit 3: Written Paper

Thu 11 Jun 09:10 01:30 Geography B: Gegrphcal Explrtn-Wrt

Fri 12 Jun 09:10 01:45 Physics Paper 2 

09:10 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2

Tue 16 Jun 09:10 01:30 Hosp & Catering UNIT1: Onscreen

* time slots for speaking tests will be given out by MFL teachers

AM PM
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